AT&T Cabling Systems CenterLine
AT&T CenterLine
219 C.1.1a
DCE Free Standing Data Center Server Cabinets (contd.)
Ordering Information
Description Size Dimensions
mm Color P/N
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 42U 600x1000 Dark Gray E116100042A-GY51
DCE Free standing 19" Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 42U 600x1000 Dark Gray E116100042B-GY51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 42U 600x1200 Dark Gray E116120042A-GY51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 42U 600x1200 Dark Gray E116120042B-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 42U 800x1000 Dark Gray E118100042A-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 42U 800x1000 Dark Gray E118100042B-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 42U 800x1200 Dark Gray E118120042A-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 42U 800x1200 Dark Gray E118120042B-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 47U 600x1000 Dark Gray E116100047A-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 47U 600x1000 Dark Gray E116100047B-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 47U 600x1200 Dark Gray E116120047A-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 47U 600x1200 Dark Gray E116120047B-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 47U 800x1000 Dark Gray E118100047A-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 47U 800x1000 Dark Gray E118100047B-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet with side panels 47U 800x1200 Dark Gray E118120047A-GE51
DCE Free standing 19” Data Center Server Cabinet without side panels 47U 800x1200 Dark Gray E118120047B-GE51